LISI SA

LISI SA

ISIN:  FR0000050353

Overview

2024/06/03 17:30:00

Price
28.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

3.23% (0.88)

FR0000050353
Fll

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Transport
Stock

1,305 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

27.30 EUR (1,500)
28.70 EUR (1,500)
26.30 EUR

28.00 EUR

26.30 EUR

27.125 EUR

21.95 EUR

2

WKN: 5035

30.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/13
2024/04/29

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000050353&ID_NOTATION=19841501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000050353&ID_NOTATION=19841501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8916ac2b21f5ddfe32b18a587cbbb6494a0b8193971cd30a05a6e9639922998c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7e5995b3ae163210&time=1717538299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=990521bb0156bf4079f1a1afe4b56eb492054fe754e5139cc3d920f2f56019e3&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6aa961a940313e087&time=1717538299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dc27af0f7bda16895aec4e27122790fa28ee8408a7eb29bcf31d98b9b5649cd&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d538695f8db0bedc3&time=1717538299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1b188bef570fb071041287cff6556f66d770124a5e8eaf1ff94200414b4ef9f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5eb0008b3aa7aecb1&time=1717538299&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f42c1a116f54ec08940a88ce33d43acf93407f115c52040a86566c170f5334a6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5dd72ae5ba0e029cb&time=1717538299&tool=RSC

LISI SA

Details

2024/06/03 17:30:00

Price
28.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.23% (0.88)

ISIN FR0000050353
Symbol Fll
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,305 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.30 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 28.70 EUR (1,500)
Open 26.30 EUR
High 28.00 EUR
Low 26.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.125 EUR
VWAP 21.95 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +25.28% +11.22% -1.41%
Perf (abs.) +5.65 +2.83 -0.40
Beta 0.58 0.52 0.87
Volatility 23.73 22.24 31.36

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 27.31 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 26.32 EUR (0

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:28
06/03

Munich 2024/ 08:08
06/03

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 06/03

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20
06/03

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 17:19

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

27.15EUR 0.00 11

26.90 EUR 0.00 2

28.00 EUR 0.00 2

27.90 EUR 0.00 1
24.775USD 0.01 2

2/4

24 24 EUR (379

23.38 EUR (304

29.08 EUR (2024/05/20

21.23 EUR (2024/01/19

29.08 EUR (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
20.35 EUR (2023/10/23)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19841501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90870532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342423691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72541553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18568342

LISI SA

02/20

Euronext Paris 2024/ 17:35 28.05EUR 1.08 395
06/03

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 27.70 EUR 0.00 6
06/03
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225890

LISI SA

Company profile

Company Logo

s]

Contact Details
LISI SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Jean-Philippe Kohler

Bernard Birchler
Capucine Allerton-
Kohler

Cyrille Viellard
Florence Verzelen
Francoise Garnier
Geoffroy Kohler
Guillaume Falguiere
Isabelle Carrere
Laurent Gutierrez
Marie-Hélene
Peugeot-Roncoroni

Mohamed Ezzenz

Véronique Saubot

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:-

	LISI SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Board of directors



